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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC [ ISRG ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

DUGGAN ROBERT W X  Director 10% Owner
’ - Officer (give title Other (speci
(Last) (Middle) il I/Dgie/ 20(f) (E)grllest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) © below)( pecify
950 KIFER ROAD
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

(Street) Line)
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(City) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature

Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3,4and | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect

(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership

Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount %3; o | price '(';:"“s’;fa;ggg(j;
Common Stock 11/01/2006 G 27,000 D $0.00 627,541 D
Common Stock 11/07/2006 S 8,629 D $98.7 618,912 D
Common Stock 11/07/2006 S 2,100 D | $99.05 616,812 D
Common Stock 11/07/2006 S 400 D | $99.06 616,412 D
Common Stock 11/07/2006 S 8,871 D $99.3 607,541 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 8,100 D | $97.75 599,441 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 500 D $97.9 598,941 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 7,795 D $98 591,146 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 11,300 D | $98.05 579,846 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 8,547 D | $98.15 571,299 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 2,305 D $98.2 568,994 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 1,453 D $98.5 567,541 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 6,577 D $98.7 560,964 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 500 D $98.8 560,464 D
Common Stock 11/08/2006 S 2,923 D $99.05 557,541 D
Common Stock 11/09/2006 S 5,000 D $97.5 552,541 D
Common Stock 11/09/2006 S 1,028 D | $97.05 551,513 D
Common Stock 11/09/2006 S 6,030 D $97 545,483 D
Common Stock 11/09/2006 S 2,942 D $96.9 542,541 D
Common Stock 11/09/2006 S 10,000 D $96.8 532,541 D
Common Stock 11/09/2006 S 5,000 D | $96.75 527,541 D
Common Stock 11/09/2006 S 2,300 D $96.6 525,241 D
Common Stock 11/09/2006 S 7,700 D $96.5 517,541 D
By
Common Stock 11/01/2006 G 480 D $0.00 11,368 I Managed
Account

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001055919
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001035267
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Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe([:ll.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X TICIa" Denva\'(l\?et:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(instr.-3) Priceof {Month/Day/fYear) Securities {instr. 5)— | Beneficiall Direct-{D)—|-Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)

Disposed and 4) Reported

of (D) Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)

and 5)

Amount
or
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exergisable and | 7. Title|ag@mper | 8- Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Bxpiration Datgy hiration | Amountgf Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
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Remarkq: Disposed and 4) Reported
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(Instr. 3,4 (Ins r

and 5) /s/ Robert W. Duggan 11/09/2006

Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|benefigially owned directly for indirectly.
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instjuction 4 (b)(v) L
. i o ) i ) . Date Expiration of

** Intentiong misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Fedetalderinuinal Yiplgtigneee ERekbdbid §tatnd 15 U.Siffe 78%Rares
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. Tf space IS insutficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




